
             Comp vs Chicopee High @ St. Mary's - 10/31/2012 7:48:51 PM              
                             Stanley Park, Westfield, MA                             

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:03.0   18:48.0    --   
  2 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:05.3   18:55.0    --   
  3 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:05.9   18:57.0    --   
  4 Alan Stevens          11 Chicopee High School 6:09.5   19:08.0    --   
  5 Derek Dobosz          11 Chicopee High School 6:18.2   19:35.0    --   
  6 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:24.0   19:53.0    --   
  7 Kelvin Muriel            Chicopee High School 6:34.9   20:27.0    --   
  8 John Williams            Chicopee High School 6:38.8   20:39.0    --   
  9 Matthew Poe           12 Chicopee High School 6:41.7   20:48.0    --   
 10 Tyler Sturdivant         Chicopee High School 6:43.3   20:53.0    --   
 11 Gerry Valliere        12 Chicopee High School 6:48.4   21:09.0    --   
 12 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:49.7   21:13.0    --   
 13 Luke Dengler             St. Marys High Schoo 6:49.7   21:13.1    --   
 14 Tyler St.Onge            Chicopee High School 6:55.5   21:31.0    --   
 15 Lucas Jez                St. Marys High Schoo 6:55.8   21:32.0    --   
 16 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:03.5   21:56.0    --   
 17 Kyle Parks             9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:19.3   22:45.0    --   
 18 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:19.6   22:46.0    --   
 19 Aaron Ferrante           St. Marys High Schoo 7:38.3   23:44.0    --   
 20 Tyler Sutton             St. Marys High Schoo 7:51.5   24:25.0    --   
 21 Ryan Gendron             St. Marys High Schoo 7:55.0   24:36.0    --   
 22 Tye Lanoue             9 Chicopee High School 8:03.7   25:03.0    --   
 23 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:26.9   26:15.0    --   
 24 Andrew Gearing           St. Marys High Schoo 8:41.0   26:59.0    --   
 25 Devon Ugolik             St. Marys High Schoo 8:42.3   27:03.0    --   
 26 Garrick Hanechak         Chicopee Comp High S 9:13.5   28:40.0    --   
 27 Mike Haley               St. Marys High Schoo 9:30.9   29:34.0    --   

             Comp vs Chicopee High @ St. Mary's - 10/31/2012 7:48:51 PM              
                             Stanley Park, Westfield, MA                             

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Mary Nahorniak        10 Chicopee High School 7:06.1   22:04.0    --   
  2 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:06.4   22:05.0    --   
  3 Autumn Reis           10 Chicopee High School 7:13.8   22:28.0    --   
  4 Hannah Elmer          11 Chicopee High School 7:15.1   22:32.0    --   
  5 Isabelle Laurin       11 Chicopee High School 7:15.1   22:32.1    --   
  6 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:39.3   23:47.0    --   
  7 Destiny Williams      11 Chicopee High School 7:43.8   24:01.0    --   
  8 Michelle Dukette      12 Chicopee High School 7:55.3   24:37.0    --   
  9 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:20.4   25:55.0    --   
 10 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:22.4   26:01.0    --   
 11 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:27.5   26:17.0    --   
 12 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:27.5   26:17.1    --   
 13 Jessica Welsh         11 Chicopee High School 8:39.1   26:53.0    --   



 14 Abbie Rix                St. Marys High Schoo 9:04.9   28:13.0    --   
 15 Madison Bruno            St. Marys High Schoo 9:15.2   28:45.0    --   
 16 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:17.7   28:53.0    --   
 17 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:30.0   29:31.0    --   
 18 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 9:38.6   29:58.0    --   
 19 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:41.5   30:07.0    --   
 20 Emily Francoeur          St. Marys High Schoo 10:08.   31:31.0    --   
 21 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:08.   31:31.1    --   
 22 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:14.   31:50.0    --   
 23 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:26.   32:25.0    --   
 24 Julianna Vazquez      10 Chicopee High School 10:44.   33:23.0    --   
 25 Angela Pellitier       9 Chicopee High School 10:50.   33:40.0    --   
 26 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:14.   38:01.0    --   
 27 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 13:33.   42:08.0    --   
 28 Alyssa Szady          12 Chicopee Comp High S 13:33.   42:08.1    --   
 29 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp High S 13:35.   42:13.0    --   
 30 Alison Bradway         9 Chicopee Comp High S 14:01.   43:36.0    --   

             Comp vs Chicopee High @ St. Mary's - 10/31/2012 7:48:51 PM              
                             Stanley Park, Westfield, MA                             

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. CHICOPEE HIGH SCHOOL

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:03.0   18:48.0     1   
  2 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:05.3   18:55.0     2   
  3 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:05.9   18:57.0     3   
  4 Alan Stevens          11 Chicopee High School 6:09.5   19:08.0     4   
  5 Derek Dobosz          11 Chicopee High School 6:18.2   19:35.0     5   
  6 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:24.0   19:53.0     6   
  7 Kelvin Muriel            Chicopee High School 6:34.9   20:27.0     7   
  8 John Williams            Chicopee High School 6:38.8   20:39.0     8   
  9 Matthew Poe           12 Chicopee High School 6:41.7   20:48.0     9   
 10 Tyler Sturdivant         Chicopee High School 6:43.3   20:53.0    10   
 11 Gerry Valliere        12 Chicopee High School 6:48.4   21:09.0    11   
 12 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:49.7   21:13.0    12   
 13 Tyler St.Onge            Chicopee High School 6:55.5   21:31.0    --   
 14 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:03.5   21:56.0    13   
 15 Kyle Parks             9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:19.3   22:45.0    14   
 16 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:19.6   22:46.0    --   
 17 Tye Lanoue             9 Chicopee High School 8:03.7   25:03.0    --   
 18 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:26.9   26:15.0    --   
 19 Garrick Hanechak         Chicopee Comp High S 9:13.5   28:40.0    --   

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp High S   24      1    2    3    6   12   13   14  



      Total Time: 1:37:46      Average: 19:33.20      1-5 Split: 2:25
  2 Chicopee High School   33      4    5    7    8    9   10   11  
      Total Time: 1:40:37      Average: 20:07.40      1-5 Split: 1:40

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. ST. MARYS

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:03.0   18:48.0     1   
  2 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:05.3   18:55.0     2   
  3 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:05.9   18:57.0     3   
  4 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:24.0   19:53.0     4   
  5 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:49.7   21:13.0     5   
  6 Luke Dengler             St. Marys High Schoo 6:49.7   21:13.1     6   
  7 Lucas Jez                St. Marys High Schoo 6:55.8   21:32.0     7   
  8 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:03.5   21:56.0     8   
  9 Kyle Parks             9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:19.3   22:45.0     9   
 10 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:19.6   22:46.0    --   
 11 Aaron Ferrante           St. Marys High Schoo 7:38.3   23:44.0    10   
 12 Tyler Sutton             St. Marys High Schoo 7:51.5   24:25.0    11   
 13 Ryan Gendron             St. Marys High Schoo 7:55.0   24:36.0    12   
 14 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:26.9   26:15.0    --   
 15 Andrew Gearing           St. Marys High Schoo 8:41.0   26:59.0    13   
 16 Devon Ugolik             St. Marys High Schoo 8:42.3   27:03.0    14   
 17 Garrick Hanechak         Chicopee Comp High S 9:13.5   28:40.0    --   
 18 Mike Haley               St. Marys High Schoo 9:30.9   29:34.0    --   

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp High S   15      1    2    3    4    5    8    9  
      Total Time: 1:37:46      Average: 19:33.20      1-5 Split: 2:25
  2 St. Marys High Schoo   46      6    7   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:55:31      Average: 23:06.01      1-5 Split: 3:23

CHICOPEE HIGH SCHOOL VS. ST. MARYS

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Alan Stevens          11 Chicopee High School 6:09.5   19:08.0     1   
  2 Derek Dobosz          11 Chicopee High School 6:18.2   19:35.0     2   
  3 Kelvin Muriel            Chicopee High School 6:34.9   20:27.0     3   
  4 John Williams            Chicopee High School 6:38.8   20:39.0     4   
  5 Matthew Poe           12 Chicopee High School 6:41.7   20:48.0     5   
  6 Tyler Sturdivant         Chicopee High School 6:43.3   20:53.0     6   



  7 Gerry Valliere        12 Chicopee High School 6:48.4   21:09.0     7   
  8 Luke Dengler             St. Marys High Schoo 6:49.7   21:13.1     8   
  9 Tyler St.Onge            Chicopee High School 6:55.5   21:31.0    --   
 10 Lucas Jez                St. Marys High Schoo 6:55.8   21:32.0     9   
 11 Aaron Ferrante           St. Marys High Schoo 7:38.3   23:44.0    10   
 12 Tyler Sutton             St. Marys High Schoo 7:51.5   24:25.0    11   
 13 Ryan Gendron             St. Marys High Schoo 7:55.0   24:36.0    12   
 14 Tye Lanoue             9 Chicopee High School 8:03.7   25:03.0    --   
 15 Andrew Gearing           St. Marys High Schoo 8:41.0   26:59.0    13   
 16 Devon Ugolik             St. Marys High Schoo 8:42.3   27:03.0    14   
 17 Mike Haley               St. Marys High Schoo 9:30.9   29:34.0    --   

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee High School   15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
      Total Time: 1:40:37      Average: 20:07.40      1-5 Split: 1:40
  2 St. Marys High Schoo   50      8    9   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:55:31      Average: 23:06.01      1-5 Split: 3:23

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. CHICOPEE HIGH SCHOOL

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Mary Nahorniak        10 Chicopee High School 7:06.1   22:04.0     1   
  2 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:06.4   22:05.0     2   
  3 Autumn Reis           10 Chicopee High School 7:13.8   22:28.0     3   
  4 Hannah Elmer          11 Chicopee High School 7:15.1   22:32.0     4   
  5 Isabelle Laurin       11 Chicopee High School 7:15.1   22:32.1     5   
  6 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:39.3   23:47.0     6   
  7 Destiny Williams      11 Chicopee High School 7:43.8   24:01.0     7   
  8 Michelle Dukette      12 Chicopee High School 7:55.3   24:37.0     8   
  9 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:20.4   25:55.0     9   
 10 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:22.4   26:01.0    10   
 11 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:27.5   26:17.0    11   
 12 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:27.5   26:17.1    12   
 13 Jessica Welsh         11 Chicopee High School 8:39.1   26:53.0    13   
 14 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:17.7   28:53.0    14   
 15 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:30.0   29:31.0    --   
 16 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 9:38.6   29:58.0    --   
 17 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:41.5   30:07.0    --   
 18 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:08.   31:31.1    --   
 19 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:14.   31:50.0    --   
 20 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:26.   32:25.0    --   
 21 Julianna Vazquez      10 Chicopee High School 10:44.   33:23.0    --   
 22 Angela Pellitier       9 Chicopee High School 10:50.   33:40.0    --   
 23 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:14.   38:01.0    --   
 24 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 13:33.   42:08.0    --   
 25 Alyssa Szady          12 Chicopee Comp High S 13:33.   42:08.1    --   
 26 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp High S 13:35.   42:13.0    --   
 27 Alison Bradway         9 Chicopee Comp High S 14:01.   43:36.0    --   



                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee High School   20      1    3    4    5    7    8   13  
      Total Time: 1:53:38      Average: 22:43.41      1-5 Split: 1:57
  2 Chicopee Comp High S   38      2    6    9   10   11   12   14  
      Total Time: 2:04:05      Average: 24:49.00      1-5 Split: 4:12

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. ST. MARYS

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:06.4   22:05.0     1   
  2 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:39.3   23:47.0     2   
  3 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:20.4   25:55.0     3   
  4 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:22.4   26:01.0     4   
  5 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:27.5   26:17.0     5   
  6 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:27.5   26:17.1     6   
  7 Abbie Rix                St. Marys High Schoo 9:04.9   28:13.0    --   
  8 Madison Bruno            St. Marys High Schoo 9:15.2   28:45.0    --   
  9 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:17.7   28:53.0     7   
 10 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:30.0   29:31.0    --   
 11 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 9:38.6   29:58.0    --   
 12 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:41.5   30:07.0    --   
 13 Emily Francoeur          St. Marys High Schoo 10:08.   31:31.0    --   
 14 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:08.   31:31.1    --   
 15 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:14.   31:50.0    --   
 16 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:26.   32:25.0    --   
 17 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:14.   38:01.0    --   
 18 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 13:33.   42:08.0    --   
 19 Alyssa Szady          12 Chicopee Comp High S 13:33.   42:08.1    --   
 20 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp High S 13:35.   42:13.0    --   
 21 Alison Bradway         9 Chicopee Comp High S 14:01.   43:36.0    --   

                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp High S   15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
      Total Time: 2:04:05      Average: 24:49.00      1-5 Split: 4:12

CHICOPEE HIGH SCHOOL VS. ST. MARYS

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        



===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Mary Nahorniak        10 Chicopee High School 7:06.1   22:04.0     1   
  2 Autumn Reis           10 Chicopee High School 7:13.8   22:28.0     2   
  3 Hannah Elmer          11 Chicopee High School 7:15.1   22:32.0     3   
  4 Isabelle Laurin       11 Chicopee High School 7:15.1   22:32.1     4   
  5 Destiny Williams      11 Chicopee High School 7:43.8   24:01.0     5   
  6 Michelle Dukette      12 Chicopee High School 7:55.3   24:37.0     6   
  7 Jessica Welsh         11 Chicopee High School 8:39.1   26:53.0     7   
  8 Abbie Rix                St. Marys High Schoo 9:04.9   28:13.0    --   
  9 Madison Bruno            St. Marys High Schoo 9:15.2   28:45.0    --   
 10 Emily Francoeur          St. Marys High Schoo 10:08.   31:31.0    --   
 11 Julianna Vazquez      10 Chicopee High School 10:44.   33:23.0    --   
 12 Angela Pellitier       9 Chicopee High School 10:50.   33:40.0    --   

                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee High School   15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
      Total Time: 1:53:38      Average: 22:43.41      1-5 Split: 1:57


